
ХИМИЯ

Фамилия Имя Балл

Эралиева Мафтунахон 96

Рихсиев Асадбек 96

Атиев Мукасан 96

Мирахмедова Ирода 84

Облаеров Шохзод 84

Абдусодикова Муниса 80

Ахмаджонова Маржона 80

Расулова Мохинабону 80

Раимова Аделя 80

Султанова Мохира 76

Миржалилова Нозимахон 76

Холмуродов Хикматилла 75

Мухиддинова Сурайё 72

Мирзакаримов Хуршид 72

Мамадиллаева Мехрибону 71

Мелиева Лобархон 67

Музробова Шахина 67

Азимова Мадинабону 63

Гайратова Хушноза 54

Рузиева Малика 51

Умаралиева Айгул 50

Расулова Лобар 50

Хакимов Шохмурод 47

Таджибаев Шавкатжон 42

Эркинова Альбина 40

Бахтиёров Жасурбек 38

Хакимов Акмал 34

Рузимбаев Бунёдбек 33

Мирзаалиева Муниса 30

Авабакиров Хаётбек 29

Мадиёрова Муътабар 26

Юсупова Дилнур 25

Турсунов Жасур 25

Аширбаев Дониёр 24

Туракулова Дурдона 22

Собирова Хабиба 20

Бердиназаров Жавохир 20

Нишонхужаева Иродахон 20

Кобилова Мухлисахон 13

МАТЕМАТИКА

Фамилия Имя Балл

Тухтаев Рахматулла 100



Умаралиева Айгул 85

Рузиева Малика 65

Мирзаалиева Муниса 57

Раимова Аделя 56

Умаров Халилулла 49

Рихсиев Асадбек 49

Ахмаджонова Маржона 49

Мелиева Лобархон 49

Мирзакаримов Хуршид 43

Эркинова Альбина 42

Туракулова Дурдона 42

Турсунов Жасур 42

Эралиева Мафтунахон 36

Бердикиличева Саида 35

Шопазлиев Шоаббос 35

Халиков Тимурбек 28

Аннамурадов Тимур 28

Бердиназаров Жавохир 28

Исматов Дониёрбек 28

Мирахмедова Ирода 28

Султанова Мохира 28

Хакимов Шохмурод 28

Расулова Лобар 28

Миржалилова Нозимахон 22

Расулова Мохинабону 21

Азимова Мадинабону 21

Нуруллаева Севинч 21

Тухтасинов Махаммад Расул 14

Бахтиёров Жасурбек 14

Мухиддинова Сурайё 14

Тохирова Афруза 14

Рахматуллаев Жавохир 14

Пронин Семён 7

Гайратова Хушноза 7

РУССУИЙ ЯЗЫК

Фамилия Имя Балл

Раимова Аделя 96

Рузиева Малика 95

Миржалилова Нозимахон 86

Мирзакаримов Хуршид 75

Акбаралиев Комилжон 75

Расулова Лобар 65

Шопазлиев Шоаббос 49

Бердиназаров Жавохир 39



Тожибоев Абдусамад 33


